Tel. (+34) 943 120 424 | info@acha.com
Llave TORX® acodada pavonada
Características
Gama del Artículo
Código Unid. TORX® L (mm) A (mm) Peso unit. en
gramos
Disponible en
Display
48781 5 TX-6 44,5 18,5 2 48781D
48782 5 TX-7 50,5 18,5 2 48782D
48783 5 TX-8 51,0 19,0 3 48783D
48784 5 TX-9 51,0 19,0 3 48784D
48785 5 TX-10 54,0 20,0 4 48785D
48786 5 TX-15 57,5 21,5 5 48786D
48787 5 TX-20 61,0 23,0 7 48787D
48788 5 TX-25 64,5 24,5 10 48788D
48789 5 TX-27 69,5 26,5 15 48789D
48790 5 TX-30 76,0 30,0 20 48790D
48791 5 TX-40 83,0 33,0 30 48791D
48792 5 TX-45 91,0 37,0 43 48792D
48793 5 TX-50 104,0 41,0 65 48793D
48794 5 TX-55 120,0 47,0 120 48794D
48795 5 TX-60 134,0 52,0 190 48795D
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)